Comfort
RA
DI
AN
T
F-75
ChromaStar™
Infra-Red

Radiant Heaters (cont’d.)
Portable Radiant Heaters 1.5 to 4.5 kW Dimensions
Specifications and Ordering Information
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
Base Base Wt.
kW Volts Phase Amps Btuh Height Width Depth Model Stock PCN (Lbs.)
6 208 3 16.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-83-P S 341163 26
6 240 3 14.4 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-23-P S 341171 26
6 277 1 21.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-71-P AS 341180 26
6 480 3 7.2 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-43-P S 341198 26
6 600 3 5.8 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-63-P AS 341200 26
13.5 208 3 37.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-83-P S 341219 44
13.5 240 3 32.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-23-P S 341227 44
13.2 277 1 47.7 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-71-P S 341235 44
13.5 480 3 16.3 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-43-P S 341243 44
13.5 600 3 3 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-63-P S 341251 44
      Stock Status: S = stock    AS = assembly stock    NS = non-stock    *Includes 6 foot cord and 2-prong grounding type plug.
      To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity. Assembly Stock shipped in one week. For Stock shipment,
      order fixed overhead heaters on following page and appropriate cart kit on page 80.
Portable Radiant Heaters 6 to 13.5 kW Dimensions
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
No. Base Base Wt.
kW Volts Phase Elem. Amps Btuh Height Width Depth Model Stock PCN (Lbs.)
1.5 120 1 1 12.5 5,118 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-11-PC* S 340486 15
2 208 1 1 9.6 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-81-P AS 340494 15
2 240 1 1 8.3 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-21-P AS 340507 15
2 277 1 1 7.2 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-71-P AS 340515 15
2 480 1 1 4.2 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-41-P S 340523 15
2 600 1 1 3.3 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-61-P AS 340531 15
4.5 208 1 1 21.6 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-81-P AS 340380 25
4.5 240 1 1 18.8 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-21-P AS 340398 25
4.5 277 1 1 16.2 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-71-P AS 340400 25
4.5 480 1 1 9.4 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-41-P S 340419 25
4.5 600 1 1 7.5 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-61-P AS 340427 25
        Stock Status: S = stock   AS = assembly stock   NS = non-stock *Incl 6 foot cord and 2-prong grounding type plug.
        To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
28-1/2"
11-3/8"11-3/4"